Day One
1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:20 PM

1:35PM

1:50 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:15 PM

Great Lakes Advisory Board

Inaugural Meeting
May 21-22, 2013

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
77 West Jackson Boulevard
Lake Michigan Room, 12" Floor

Chicago, Illinois

Teleconference: (877) 226-9607 Code: 4218582837

Convene Meeting

Introduction of Members and Review
Of Agenda

Welcoming Remarks

Introductory Remarks

Overview and Discussion of GLRI
(background and clarifications)

Break

Public Comments

Discussion of Charge Question 1
Discussion of Charge Question 2

Summary of Day 1 & Adjourn

Rita Cestaric
Designated Federal Officer
EPA-GLNPO

David Ullrich, Chair
Patty Birkholz, Vice Chair of Agenda

Cameron Davis

Senior Advisor to the Administrator
EPA-Office of the Administrator
Susan Hedman

Great Lakes National Program Mgr.
& Region 5 Administrator-EPA

Cameron Davis

Registered Speakers
David Ullrich
Patty Birkholz

Rita Cestaric



Day Two

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Reconvene

Remarks

Discussion of Charge Question 3
Discussion of Charge Question 4
Break

Discussion of Charge Question 5
Discussion of Charge Question 6
Public Comment

Next Steps

Next GLAB Meeting

Other Business

Adjourn

Rita Cestaric

Bob Perciasepe

Acting Chair & Acting Administrator
Interagency Task Force Chair

David Ullrich

Patty Birkholz

David Ullrich
Patty Birkholz
Registered Speakers

David Ullrich

Rita Cestaric



