Great Lakes Advisory Board Inaugural Meeting May 21-22, 2013

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 77 West Jackson Boulevard Lake Michigan Room, 12th Floor Chicago, Illinois

Teleconference: (877) 226-9607 Code: 4218582837

Day One		
1:00 PM	Convene Meeting	Rita Cestaric Designated Federal Officer EPA-GLNPO
1:05 PM	Introduction of Members and Review Of Agenda	David Ullrich, Chair Patty Birkholz, Vice Chair of Agenda
1:20 PM	Welcoming Remarks	Cameron Davis Senior Advisor to the Administrator EPA-Office of the Administrator
1:35 PM	Introductory Remarks	Susan Hedman Great Lakes National Program Mgr. & Region 5 Administrator-EPA
1:50 PM	Overview and Discussion of GLRI (background and clarifications)	Cameron Davis
2:30 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	Public Comments	Registered Speakers
3:00 PM	Discussion of Charge Question 1	David Ullrich
4:00 PM	Discussion of Charge Question 2	Patty Birkholz
5:15 PM	Summary of Day 1 & Adjourn	Rita Cestaric

<u>Day Two</u>		
8:50 AM	Reconvene	Rita Cestaric
9:00 AM	Remarks	Bob Perciasepe Acting Chair & Acting Administrator Interagency Task Force Chair
9:15 AM	Discussion of Charge Question 3	David Ullrich
9:45 AM	Discussion of Charge Question 4	Patty Birkholz
10:20 AM	Break	
10:30 AM	Discussion of Charge Question 5	David Ullrich
11:00 AM	Discussion of Charge Question 6	Patty Birkholz
11:30 AM	Public Comment	Registered Speakers
11:45 AM	Next Steps Next GLAB Meeting Other Business	David Ullrich
12:00 PM	Adjourn	Rita Cestaric